I 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 9
Check before you travel
London CentraL
London [ Thameslink Thameslink Overgr0und Epping T Bermondsey
Chesham _ = Watford Junction == Towards Towards Enfield Town (3 Cheshunt = No step-free access from
/) Chalfont & St Albans City and Luton Airport Parkway Welwyn Thevdon Bois Monday 4 December 2023 until June 2024.
Latimer North Garden Piccadilly Theobalds Grove Y
Watford High Street Northern| CitY - ckfosters Bush Hill /3 (3)
Amersham= Watford High Barnet New Barnet Park \& Turkey Street  [[ESRISN / Debden T Elizabeth line Heathrow Airport stations
. vergroun . . . .
; . = ial far n Eliz h line servi
A etropolitan Chorleywood Croxle Bushey== 3) Elstree & Borehamwood Totteridge & Whetstone Oakwood @Ch' cord Loughton Elizabeth U A Special fares apply O. lizabeth line services
y Woodside Park Southbury Q) Chingfor Elizabeth line_ to/from Heathrow Airport.
Rickmansworth 2) Carpenders Park ] Oakleigh Park Southgate « { ) .
Moo Park ' West Finchley (& ® (&) Edmonton Green i s Shenfleld= T Hounslow West
oor Par i -
Northern Arnos Grove = : B i
ks Hatch End [Northern - i ! i - rentwood Step-free access for manual wheelchairs only.
Northwooc Edgware ML HiL Broadway B Newsoutneare Siver street (&) Highams Park 3 - !
== West Ruislip () 3) st BUIAE Oak Mill Hill East > Bounds Green o ] i i Harold Wood
I Northwood Hills " Headstone Lane &/ Stanmore e (&) White Hart Lane i ! London 2) T Kentish Town
| rust Cotindate Finchley Central S &) Hainaute Gidea Park |
Hillingdon i Ruislip == Harrow & Canons Park y Wood Greens Bruce Grove - Closed until late summer 2024.
i el i Wealdstone ’E) i ; i 3 . . . .
£) =6) z6): : Ruislip Manor Pinner y | geerr:slrg[\ East Finchley gxg:gay South = Wood Street (F south Woodford | Fairlop &) Romford == Kentish Town National Rail station
Uxbridge Ickenham | North Harrow Queensbury endon Turnpike Lane &1 | anes Tottenham = O — | o remains open.
Piccadilly i Eastcote { | Brent Cross ) Q i !m Barkingside 3
i ) Kenton ; Highgate Crouch L2 &/ Blackhorse ik : =) _Emerson Park
i = Harrow- ¢ Kingsbury  prent Cross W Hill 2 2 im Snaresbrook Chadwell (@
i W o rent Cross West @ : ) == Seven o* Road ; ; i &) Paddi
| on-the-Hill o Preston Road __Golders Green Manor S & Victoria : Newbury Heath addington
i : I 2 Archway House Isters * Walthamstow ! i Park ~ |
, Rayners Lane ) London @ i Redbrldge 3 Bakerloo line step-free access via
Ru|slip Gardens -| West Northwick Neasden Cricklewood Hampstead . ot T h A\ >4 ,=; Central e Goodmayes EL b h L .
: Harrow Park M ’,3‘) F; °tﬁgfe%“ "\:) ;'(Wanstead Gants /E') 'zabet Ine station entrance.
i Dollis Hill & i i Seven Kings i
B i South Kenton Wembley Park ) West Hampstead Upper Holloway Stamford Walth ! Hill . \% ing Upminster == B . .
! South Harrow Willesden Green Thameslink , Hill althamstow Levton im Leytonstone & Services or access at these stations are
' North Wembl Gospel Finsbury Queen’s Road =&Y i : Itford Upminster Bridge . L
= south Ruistip () = Wembley Central(g & West o Hampstead &)~ Kentish il Holloway Newington 7 | O Manor Park Hornchurch To check before you travel, visit
; s Hampstead ,¢* Heath Town KentsH Road St James Street Leytonstone |iwanstead ‘- Woodgrange .
! Sudbury Hill (&) Stonebridge Park GF—0 3 B West Fovrr - Rectory High Road | Park {2 Park Elm Park tfl.gov.uk/plan-a-journey
Reading i Kensal Brondesbury oL R &/ . . Overground Clapton DLR ik Levton Forest
> ! Harlesden Rise Park o+ Finchley Road Belsize Park Camden Caledonian Highb & i 4 Gate
i N X o Road Ighbury Dalston i Dagenham E
i L~ (2) R & Frognal ~ Road Islington = ! > agenham East
North oi u ; : : A * 2 ° g Kingsland == Stratford ! 2 London
Twyford ortholt = Sudbury Town </E')) Willesden Junction(& Brondesbury Y Chalk Farm o’d » KN ( @) g Hackney International i Maryland Overground
= ! T RS i o) Q) Hackney i Dagenham Heathway
i Kensal Green Camden Town Caledonian 6 Central . . /5 )
Maidenhead : ' Kilburn . Road & Canonbur (3) (3 (3 Stratford == Becontree
= \ Alperton o Queen’s Park | ioh Road  Finchley Road South Hampstead o ninoton Barnsbury 4 Homarton Ha;-k/ney . .
A )
Taplow R Crescent K% c Dalston Junction London Fields Wick ) Upney
o 1, King’'s Cross
== Greenford Swiss Cottage E%uston L) & St Pancras Haggerston Cambridge Heath SHE;ar::gc;;cejet
Kilburn Park Ed Road Marvleb > , : International ) London Bethnal G Barking =
Burnham Maida Vat é) gware Roa arylebone St John’s Wood ",3') J Overground Hoxton ethna reen J
aida Vale . - o =z Elizabeth line udding Abbey East Ham
Slough Perivale X\\',ae%"[','ék & = Angel Old Street Shoreditch Bethnal 7 Mill Lane Road Upton Park ) p
. f /, A 0S
C = b\ Park Edgware Road Great Portland Euston R N \ Farringdon /f.) High Street Grﬁen/ 4 B ow Hammersmith & City .Bark.lng oﬁ C
> Elizabeth line . Square Warren usse /E') Elizabeth line B T, e e - Y=——=—= Riverside
Langley =/ Royal \\ i Paddington == ’}‘ Baker Street Street Square V% Road 3 Plaistow
| Street Q 5/
j i Regent’s Park % Elizabeth Line Mile End R Bromley- West Ham ==
Hanger Lane \ Acton '/ Royal Oak 3 Eﬂzabeth | A Stepney Green Bow by-Bow
lver ) ACt / Westbourne Park + Tottenham i 2 4 Church
N I Barbican &)
N\ Main Line j Bayswater Bond Ggodge Court /
‘ > treet d Aldgate ]
Ladbroke Grove b Street Road g 2 Devons Road
West E : East T Whitechapel
. w8l Circle 7 Star Lane
Dravt . i - S y : == Moorgate /an L
ray on % Hayes & North Eal.lng n Latlmer Road j Marbl.e ArCh oI ,E),_ ___________ = === .(,:l) ------------------------ D '(I;Il-\taymesunk /,. SL\::;?o%O Langdon
Harlington  Hanwell ) , ; /7 Oxford Holborn X\ % . Park
==&} ) ), Acton City Bush== 4 Hill Gate Chancery "\ *, Z Aldgate All ELEE .
Elizabeth line / Southall = West &) === L= — S e L = OE ........... e = @) B = 4 Ancaster Covent  Lane Sy @) s 7 Bank Saints _%gw:}mg
Ealing 4 West North o = Holland Queensway  Gate G Park Garden St Paul's I N DLR = Royal
D= SN Acton Acton Wood Lane ‘@ L Park reen rar Leicester Square c 2 Monument Limehouse Poplar Victoria
2 Ealing W . . . 2 Hyde Park Corner A annon o s _h@::::@::::@:::: T @ ----- @ -
Broadway [ ! Hammersmith & City Piccadilly Mansi Street 2 ' ﬂ R) .
i Acton CentraLQE) Shepherd’s Bush Market Elgh Street Circus ?.RDSLI,(;E 2 TOV;?l[ 5, < ' Shadwell Weigerry West Blackwall IE\adsig ® IFS Cloud Custom House
District H i | P ensington o ill = = es for ExCel
H Goldh K Road KenS|ngt9n /E'_) IE'_) g N X . 9 ==Fenchurch St g & India 0" E%}éakls
Ealing Common South Acton (g otdhawk roa (Olympia) Knightsbridge = Créa””g ; s o 'I(;oycver Wapping &)uay *
- ross > N ateway
D South E . Barons Gloucester > &/ — River Thames \ ‘.0@ Prince Regent D
Ealing § X\ Acton Town Hammersmith § Court Road = St James’s Blackfriars S AN N +* / ~
Northfields R ) () ) Victoria Park Temple g = Rotherhithe =% < Canary § ( A Royal Albert
Boston Manor, @:::’,1:::::::::: ETIZIIIIIIIITIITII cxTIzT @) CTTII: e lf'_.) lf;) 2 - °°°°°° E Wha:f"0 mmm West Key to lines
Osterley Chiswick Park Turnham Stamford Ravenscourt ~ West Earl's South Sloane Westminster = ’o,‘Embankment = °°°°° North g?e%lr?\tjv?ch Silvertown Beckton Park
Hounslow /@ & Green' Brook Park Kensington Court Kensington  Square @ = = & Iéo.rédon% Bermondsey C\a;\?atda ’ 5 Greenwich 5 == "> Pontoon oooooorrrrrex - Bakerloo
- n East f & ridge ater eron Quays Dock Cvpress
Elizabeth line Hounslow v s Q;K’ °o°°°° oc YP
Central_ - Q% | WaterLOO Jp0000000000000000000000060002 SOUth Quay + London G u.. R h ey Central
’}‘Hounslow ,;6 Gunnersbury == West Brompton(g2) =z Waterloo & City City Airport allions Reac
West l Crossharbour o O O O e Em . Circle
Hatton %) // V London Pimlico Southwark Surrey Quays = King Beckton
Cross "@ Mudchute George V DLR i i
& Borough ) T T IIIrTIIIIIIIIIIIIII D|str|ct
¥ Heath S Kew Gardens Fulham Broadway l
Termmeais zrgg &A ) Lambeth Island Gardens
j North = O i i
.9 Richmond Parsons Green Imperial Wharf J T Hammersmith & City
= Putney Bridge 2 mun @) Woolwich .
% < o N C Westcombe = messsssssssses Jubilee
Wi R = utty Sark for |
H N U Ve 2=Q Road i ; A W Dartford
E Piccadilly I E ueggzkhc;am New o New Maritime Greenwich b d _@_ _ E .
H o M CFOSS<F> Cross e Metropo“tan
East Putney = (N n == G .
W H = ate . Maze Hill Charlton  Plumstead Slade T d
y H London Kennington Elephant = Peckham = Greenwich== owards
Overground = g A & Castl Nunhead = Green Gravesend
£) @ £) Battersea Nine Elms " astle - 1 = — T meessssssssms Northern
O Power o) Deptford Bridge
‘THeathrow 2 Station == Vauxhall Piccadill
Terminal 5 ?eathrom ' Wandeworth Oval Loughborough &) J) Elverson Road iccaditly
ermina , j;b?_\%rgﬁm - anRosav(\j/ort Junction Denmark Hill = : ‘ ‘
j Stockwell Lewisham == Victoria
Clapham High Street . Beckenham =z Bromley St Mary
Clapham North B Hll-l- Shortl'ands SOUth BICkLey% Cray Swanley 000000000000000000000000000 Waterloo & City
Clapham Common Crofton Catford Bellingham Ravensbourne Towards rrrrrrrrrrr=  DLR
Park =
Buhdonald Clapham South == Brixton Penge West ar Harrington Road erts Wood Sevenoaks
: : etts Woo . .
Road 2= Balham (@) Herne Hill= ©— Elizabeth line
Q) Tuee L e T
ondon Trams ;
Havd Tooting Bec () Streatham == == Crystal Palace Elmers End = OFP'”gtO%” Thameslink London Overground
aydons
Tooting Broadwa London
Key to symbols L Road g Y rooting London Trams
Interchange stations == National Rail interchange , Mitcham Eastfields == West Croydon Woodside
F O g Wimbledon Colliers Wood Beckenham F IFSCI.OUd Cabl.e Car
; i Chase = ~ —@—@\ Blackhorse Lane Road Special fares apply
% Internal interchange 'i\ Airport = South Wimbledon Reeves Corner Centrale WellesLey .
?’Iouih . L_ﬁ_gﬁ%” Road Addiscombe Beckenham m—me—me—me—  Thameslink - service not
R . o [ . . . erton . ‘ London operated by TfL. If you need
O...O Under al0 minute walk between stations <= River services interchange Morden o o o o o o Junction esistance, please Speak to staff at
South n ' . - ' =z your origin station so this can be
@ Step-free access from street to train = Victoria Coach Station Morden Phipps  Belgrave  Mitcham Mitcham | Beddington Therapia Ampere Waddon WandLe Church George Sandilands arranged at the destination station
Morden Road Bridge Walk Junction== Lane Lane Way Marsh Park Street Street Croydon or check assisted travel at
=2 Llovd Park . . , www.thameslinkrailway.co.uk
(@) Step-free access from street to platform @ IFS Cloud Cable Car oy Gravel  Addington King Henry'’s New o
Hill Village Fieldway Drive Addington FI T F I FFFFFF District
. = Purl South Coombe Lane Open at weekends and on
St Helier Sutton  West %= = 4 . Coulsdon South urley outh ) 5 ) 5 ) o bubLic holides
© Transport for London February 2024 = TfL 0013.02.24 Common  Sutton (&) Hackbridge . Towards Croydon
p Yy VL. Z Thameslink Gatwick Airport
4 S 6 7/ 8 9

3

Online maps are strictly for personal use only. To license the Tube map for commmercial use please visit tfl.gov.uk/maplicensing



Transport for London

Black and white
large print Tube map

including

DLR, Elizabeth line, London Overground,
London Trams, London Cable Car,

River and Thameslink services

February 2024

TRANSPORT
FOR LONDON

EVERY JOURNEY MATTERS

MAYOR OF LONDON

Transport for London produce a humber of documents
to help people get around London more easily:

+ Audio Tube map
+ Large print colour Tube map

+ Step-free Tube guide (including DLR,
Elizabeth line, London Overground, London Cable Car,
London Trams and Thameslink) - showing stations
step-free between the street and platform including
step and gap between the platform and the train

+ Avoiding stairs Tube guide - to help you plan
your journey without using stairs

+ Getting around London - your guide to
accessibility covering all TfL's transport services

+ Tube toilet map

For copies please visit tfl.gov.uk/accessguides or
call 0343 222 1234*

All information correct at time of going to print.
December 2023

24 hour travel information

0343 222 1234*

*Network charges may apply.
See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Check your travel

tfl.gov.uk/travel-tools

&
4]

Plan your journey

Download the TfL Go app

Explanation of symbols

P Stations with car parks
&%  Stations with bicycle parking
#4£-5 Male/female/baby changing/accessible

toilets outside ticket gateline

Male/female/baby changing/accessible
toilets inside ticket gateline

T  Toilet not managed by TfL.
You may be charged for these facilities.
Ask staff for information

Step-free access from street to train

®» &

Step-free access from street to platform
TfL Visitor Centres
Services or access at these stations are

subject to variation. To check before
you travel, visit tfl.gov.uk/plan-a-journey

Index to stations

C8
E8
D2
C2

Grid Station & facilities Zones
Abbey Road & @ 2/3
Abbey Wood &% (&) 4
Acton Central & (@) 3
Acton Main Line @ 3
Acton Town @} 4 5@ 3

D2
F8
F8
D6
Cé6
D7
C2
Al

Fé6
F7
Cé6
B5
F8
A6
B6
F9

Addington Village @ Special

Addiscombe @ Special
Aldgate I
Aldgate East [
All Saints @ 2
Alperton 4
Amersham P &1 @ 9
Ampere Way @ Special
Anerley &% @) 4
Angel I
Archway 2/3
Arena @ Special
Arnos Grove &% 4
Arsenal 2
Avenue Road @ Special

C4
4
D6

Cé6
C8

C9
B8
D3
E4

C3
F8
F9

F9
E9
D9
C9
F5
-4
F8
B5
D6
C7
C7

F9
F8
D5
F8
B7

D7
C4

E5
D2
A6
C7
C7
B4
B4
A9
F5
E7
C8
F9
B3
B3
A7

Baker Street | 4 (- I
Balham & 3
Bank (5 Central, Northern, |
Waterloo and DLR lines)

(@ Northern & DLR lines
only)

Barbican I
Barking &® T 4
(@ District and Hammer-
smith & City lines only)

(@ London Overground only)
Barking Riverside @ 4
Barkingside P &® 4
Barons Court 2
gttersea Power Station |
Bayswater & I
Beckenham Hill @) &% 4

Beckenham Junction Special
P41 @O

Beckenham Road @) Special
Beckton ¢ @) 3
Beckton Park & @) 3
Becontree S
Beddington Lane @ Special
Belgrave Walk @ Special
Bellingham &% 3
Belsize Park 2
Bermondsey @ 2
Bethnal Green (Central line) 2
Bethnal Green & 2
(London Overground)

Bickley P/ &% 5
Birkbeck @) Special
Blackfriars @ oo} 4. & |
Blackhorse Lane Special
Blackhorse Road &% 3
(@) London Overground only)
Blackwall 5% @) 2

Bond Street I
(@) Central line only)

(@) Jubilee and Elizabeth
lines only)

Borough

Boston Manor 4
Bounds Green &
Bow Church & @)
Bow Road &%

Brent Cross P/ &
Brent Cross West @)
Brentwood P &®
Brixton & @)
Brockley &% @)
Bromley-by-Bow @
Bromley South @)&%
Brondesbury &%
Brondesbury Park &
Bruce Grove

W

NN\ONNNNIA—

— N
(0, IS
W

WINNDN

Grid Station & facilities

Zones

A8 BuckhurstHillP &[] 1@ 5
Cl Burnham P54 4 & @) Special
A4 Burnt Oak P 4
A6 Bush Hill Park 5
Pl&B (5@
A3 Bushey P &% 8
B6 Caledonian Road @ 2
B6 Caledonian Road 2
& Barnsbury ¢® @)
C7 Cambridge Heath 2
B5 Camden Road &% (@) 2
C5 Camden Town 2
D7 Canada Water & @) 2
D7 Canary Wharf & 5 @ 2
D8 Canning Town &® {4 4T @2/3
D6 Cannon Streetf4( 3 I
B6 Canonbury &® (@) Trains 2
to Richmond, Clapham
Junction & Stratford)
(@) Trains to other
destinations)
B3 Canons Park P 5
A3 Carpenders Park & (@) 7
F5 Carshalton @) P/ &% +5
F7 Catford & @) 3
F6 Centrale @ Special
B9 Chadwell Heath & 5@ 5
Al Chalfont & Latimer 8
Pld )1 @
B5 Chalk Farm 2
D5 Chancery Lane I
D5 Charing Cross 4.5 T I
E8 Charlton (@) & T 3
Al Chesham P &® ]} @) )
A7 Cheshunt P/ & 4 4@ 8
A8 Chigwell 4
A7 Chingford P/ &% @ 5
D2 Chiswick Park 3
Al Chorleywood P& |1 @ 7
F6 Church Street @ Special
C5 City Thameslink I
O 5
F4 Clapham Common &% 2
E4 Clapham High Street &% 2
E4 Clapham Junction 2
@ &% T
F4 Clapham North & 2
F4 Clapham South &® 2/3
B7 Clapton & 2/3
A6 Cockfosters P& {}4@) 5
B4 Colindale P 4
F4 Colliers Wood && 3
F8 Coombe Lane @ Special
F6 Coulsdon South 6
@ P 5 T
D5 Covent Garden ]
B4 Cricklewood && 3
F7 Crofton Park @) &% 3
E7 Crossharbour &% @) 2
B6 Crouch Hill 3& 3
A2 Croxley P/ ] 4 7
F6 Crystal Palace 3/4
Pl &% @
D9 Custom House for ExCeL &% 3
@® (Elizabeth line only )
E7 Cutty Sark for 2/3
Maritime Greenwich &% @)
D9 Cyprus & 3
B9 Dagenham East S
B9 Dagenham Heathway (S
Cé6 Dalston Junction 2
&% @
B6 Dalston Kingsland 2
E9 Dartford @) P & T 8
A8 Debden (P & | 1@ 6
E5 Denmark Hill (- 5 @) 2
E7 Deptford @) &® 2

Grid Station & facilities Zones
E7 Deptford Bridged®» @  2/3
C7 Devons Road & @ 2
B3 Dollis Hill 3
F3 Dundonald Road @ Special
D2 Ealing Broadway T 3
(@ Central & Elizabeth line

D2
D3
D3
F7

B5
C8
D8
E3
B2
A4
C4
C4

only) (@) District line only)

Ealing Common 3
Earl’s Court & @ 1/2
East Acton 2
East Croydon 5/Special
O

East Finchley P & 3
East Ham & @) 3/4
East India & @ 2/3
East Putney & 2/3
Eastcote [P/ & } 4 5
Edgware @

Edgware Road (Bakerloo)

Edgware Road
(Circle/District/H&C)

S
I
[

A7 Edmonton Greend® @) 4
E5 Elephant & Castle & f§(.1/2
F8 ElmersEndP§45T@ Special
B9 Elm Park 6
A4 Elstree & Borehamwood 6
@ P B L S
E7 Elverson Road & @) 2/3
D5 Embankment [
B9 Emerson Park @) 6
A6 Enfield Town S
Pl &% @

A8 Epping [P & @ 6
C5 Euston d® {45 T I
(@) London Overground

only)
C5 Euston Square I
B8 Fairlop P 4
C5 Farringdon (@) Circle, |
H&C and Metropolitan
lines), (@) Elizabeth line and
Thameslink)
F8 Fieldway @ Special
A5 Finchley CentralP /@ 4
B4 Finchley Road 2
B4 Finchley Road & Frognal 2
B6 Finsbury Park @) ¢ 2
(@ Underground only)
B8 Forest Gate @ ) 3
E7 Forest HilllP| & @) 3
E3 Fulham Broadway @) 2
D9 Gallions Reach &% @) 3
B8 Gants Hill 4
F7 George Street @ Special
A9 Gidea Park P &% 6
D4 Gloucester Road I
B4 Golders Green 4 51T @ 3
D3 Goldhawk Road 2
C5 Goodge Street [
B8 Goodmayesddi45@ 4
B5 Gospel Oak & 2
A8 Grange Hill 4
F8 Gravel Hill @ Special
C4 Great Portland Street I
D4 Green Park 4T @ l
Cl Greenford P &% (@) 4
E7 Greenwich@ P &® 444 2/3
D2 Gunnersbury 3
F5 Hackbridge @ P 5T 4
C7 Hackney Central P/ 6% @) 2
B7 Hackney Downs &® 2
C7 Hackney Wick & @) 2
C7 Haggerston & ® »2
A8 Hainault/P 3@ 4
D3 Hammersmith & @ 2
B5 Hampstead 2/3

Grid Station & facilities Zones
B4 Hampstead Heath &% @) 2
C2 Hanger Lane} % 3
DI Hanwell 4
B3 Harlesden &% 3
A9 Harold Wood P & @6
B6 Harringay Green Lanes 3
5 @
F8 Harrington Road @ Special
A3 Harrow & Wealdstone S
Pl & @)
B2 Harrow-on-the Hill S
Po® 14 @
A3 Hatch End P &% 6
El Hatton Cross [P &% 5/6
F4 Haydons Road &% 3
DI Hayes & Harlington }4 5 @)5
A3 Headstone Lane 6% S
El Heathrow Terminals2&3 6
L0
El Heathrow Terminal 4 @ 6
El Heathrow Terminal 5 6
(@) Piccadilly)
(@) Elizabeth line)
B4 Hendon P/ &% 3/4
B4 Hendon Centralj$ 5@ 3/4
F5 Herne HiL@ 4L 5T 2/3
D7 Heron Quays 2
A5 High Barnet (P 6% ® s
D3 High Street Kensington I
A7 Highams Park Pl &% (@) 4
B6 Highbury & Islington & 2
(@ London Overground only)
B5 Highgate P 3
Bl Hillingdon P &% @ 6
CS Holborn [
D3 Holland Park &4 2
B6 Holloway Road 2
C7 Homerton & @) 2
E7 Honor Oak Park &% (@) 3
B9 Hornchurch P 6
DI Hounslow Central 4
DI Hounslow East[P/&d (- 5 @) 4
El Hounslow West/P & @) 1 5
C7 Hoxton && (5) 1/2
D4 Hyde Park Corner I
Bl Ickenham [Pl &® @) { 6
D8 IFS Cloud Special
Greenwich Peninsula @
D8 IFS Cloud Special
Royal Docks @)
B8 Ilford % ®) 4
E4 Imperial Wharf & (@) 2
E7 Island Gardens & @) 2
Cl Iver & @) Special
E5 Kennington &% 1/2
C3 Kensal Green 2
B3 Kensal Rise & (@) 2
D3 Kensington (Olympia) 2
OB
B5 Kentish Town 2
B5 Kentish Town West & 2
B3 Kenton 4
E2 Kew Gardens &% @ 3/4
B4 Kilburno® 441 5@ 2
C3 Kilburn High Road & 2
C3 Kilburn Park 2
E8 King GeorgeV & @ 3
F9 King Henry’s Drive @) Special
C5 King’s Cross & St Pancras |
International
Podiifl st @
B3 Kingsbury & 4
D4 Knightsbridge [
C3 Ladbroke Grove & 2
E5 Lambeth North I
D4 Lancaster Gate [

C7
Ci

C3
F7
D5
E7
B8
B7
B8
B8
D7
Cé6

Grid Station & facilities Zones
Langdon Park & @) 2
Langley 6§48 @) Special
Latimer Road 2
Lebanon Road @ Special
Leicester Square I
Lewisham &® T® 2/3
Leyton 3
Leyton Midland Road & 3
Leytonstone P && 3/4
Leytonstone High Road &3
Limehouse & @) 2
Liverpool Street I
&% 4 3T+ | (@) Elizabeth line

upper level service)

(@) London Overground)
(@) Elizabeth line low
level service)

F8 Lloyd Park @ Special
D6 LondonBridge} 3£ 5T @ I
D8 London City Airportd%@Z
C7 London Fields 2
E5 Loughborough Junction 362
A8 Loughton P/ &% { % 6
C3 Maida Vale 2
Cl Maidenhead Special
Pl &% @
B6 Manor House 2/3
B8 Manor Park @) 3/4
D5 Mansion House I
C4 Marble Arch I
B8 Maryland @) 3
C4 Marylebone & {4 T I
E8 MazeHil@ @ 44T 3
F3 Merton Park @ Special
C7 MileEnd 2
A4 Mill Hill Broadway P/ &® 4
A5 Mill Hill East [P {7 @) 4
F5 Mitcham @ Special
F5 Mitcham Eastfields 3
ORI X
F5 Mitcham Junction 4/Special
@ PooipaT
D6 Monument I
A2 Moor Park [P 6/7
Cé6 Moorgate (@) Circle, H&C |

and Metropolitan lines),
(@ Northern), (@) Elizabeth
line upper level service),
(@ London Overground),
(@) Elizabeth line low level
service)

F4 MordenP @ 4
F4 Morden Road @ Special
F3 Morden South &% 4
C5 Mornington Crescent 2
E7 Mudchute & @ 2
B3 Neasden 3
F9 New Addington @ Special
A6 New Barnet P/ &% 5
E7 New Cross & T@ 2

E7
A6
B8
E4
D2
C2
D8

B2
B3
D2
Bi

B3
A2
A2
F7

New Cross Gate & (&) 2
New Southgate P &% 4
Newbury Park P/ % @ 4
Nine Elms @ (- 5 &% |
North Acton 2/3
North EalingP & | £ 3
North Greenwich 2/3
PO
North Harrow &% /| 4
North Wembley
Northfields & f 4 (-
Northolt } 4 (-
Northwick Park
Northwood P
Northwood Hills
Norwood Junction
P &%

A OO DNMNUOUTWAOUG

Grid Station & facilities Zones
D3 Notting Hill Gate 1/2
E6 Nunhead & 2
A6 Oakleigh Park & 4
A6 Oakwood P/ &® {4 @ 5
C6 Old Street 3 [
F9 Orpington @)P % T 6
D2 Osterley P &% {4 @) 4
E5 Ovaldd 2
C4 Oxford Circus |

C4

Paddington } 4 4

(@) Bakerloo, Circle and H&C
lines) (@) Elizabeth line upper
level service) (@) Elizabeth

line low level service)

C2 Park Royal 3
E3 Parsons Green &® 2
E6 Peckham Rye &% 2
F7 Penge West /P & 4
C2 Perivale P/} 4% 4
F9 Petts Wood P & 14T 5
F4 Phipps Bridge @ Special
D5 Piccadilly Circus § 4 T |
E4 Pimlico |
B2 Pinner P &% ® 5
C8 Plaistow 3
E8 Plumstead &% 4
D8 Pontoon Dock &% @) 3
D7 Poplar & @ 2
B3 Preston Road 4
D9 Prince Regent & @) 3
C8 PuddingMillLaned5® @ 2/3
F6 Purley @ P &® T 6
E3 Putney Bridge & 2
C3 Queen’s Park 2
E6 QueensRoad Peckham & (&)2
B3 Queensbury PId®d 4t s 4
D4 Queensway &% |
F8 Ravensbourne &% 4
D3 Ravenscourt Park & 2
B2 Rayners Lane P/ &® 5
Bl Reading P &® @ Special
B7 Rectory Road & 2
B8 Redbridge P & 4 4 4
F6 Reeves Corner @ Special
C4 Regent’s Park |
E2 Richmond P 6% @ 4
(@) London Overground only)
(@ District line only)
A2 Rickmansworth P &% 7
A8 Roding Valley {4 @ 4
B9 Romford && 6
D7 Rotherhithe & 2
D9 Royal Albert & @ 3
C3 Royal Oak 2
D8 Royal Victoria & @) 3
Bl Ruislip [P 6
Bl Ruislip Gardens P 3 5
B2 Ruislip Manor 4} % 6
CS Russell Square |
F4 St Helier & 4
B7 StJames Street & 3
D4 StJames’s Park |
C4 StJohn’s Wood 6® 4.4 2
F9 StMaryCray P& 44T@ 6
D5 StPauls |
F7 Sandilands @ Special
B8 Seven Kings 4
B6 Seven Sisters && 3
('} London Overground only)
D7 Shadwell 3 @) (DLR only) 2
A9 Shenfield [P/ 6% @) Special
D3 Shepherd’s Bush &% 2
(@ London Overground only)
D3 Shepherd’s Bush Market 2

Online maps are strictly for personal use only. To license the Tube map for commercial use please visit tfl.gov.uk/maplicensing

Grid Station & facilities

C7

F8

A7
E9
D4
Cl

B8
D2
F7

D2
C4
B2
D4
B3
F3

D7
Bi

B7
F4
B8
DI

A7
E3

A6
ES5

D2
B7
A3
C8
C7
E5

B7
B3
C8

C8
B7
F5
B2
B2
E7
F4
4
F9
C4
F7

Shoreditch High Street
% & @

Shortlands P/ &® } 4 £ &
Silver Street &®

Slade Green @) [P/ 6%
Sloane Square
Slough P &%
Snaresbrook P/ &® 4} 4
South Acton &% (@)
South Croydon P&
South Ealing

South Hampstead
South Harrow [P

South Kensington
South Kenton

South Merton &%

South Quay & @
South Ruislip [P &%
South Tottenham & @)
South Wimbledon

South Woodford [P/ 6% (&)

Southall } 4 £ @)
Southbury
Southfields & @)
Southgate &
Southwark @&
Stamford Brook & 4 §
Stamford Hill

Stanmore T PIdd 44 5@ 5

Star Lane &% @)
Stepney Green
Stockwell 6®

Stoke Newington &%
Stonebridge Park
Stratford P &®

Zones

T 4
4

T 6
|

@ Special

4
3

T5

S
4
4
S
3/4

4
4
5
4

3
2
I
2
3
/
3
I
2
3
2/3
2
2
2
3
2/3

@ (Jubilee line and DLR)

@) (Central line, Elizabeth
line and London Overground)
Stratford High Street & @) 2/3
Stratford International @) 2/3

Streatham T
Sudbury Hill} 4 @)
Sudbury Town P &%
Surrey Quays &%

Sutton @) P/ &% 1

Sutton Common &&
Swanley @) P & # £ 5
Swiss Cottage &
Sydenham &% (@)

T

WNOO AN OUINN A DNW

Cl

D5
A7
F5
A8
F5

F4
F4
C5

B7
AS
D6
D6
BS5

F5

A7
D2
B6

Bi

Taplow P & § § 4 @) Special

Temple

Theobalds Grove P/ &%
Therapia Lane @
Theydon Bois [P { %
Tooting &

Tooting Bec

Tooting Broadway &
Tottenham Court Road T

I
7

Special

6

3
3
3
I

(@) Central line only) (@)

Northern and Elizabeth
Tottenham Hale P55 @)

line)
3

Totteridge & Whetstone P/} 4

Tower Gateway &% @)
Tower Hill @

Tufnell Park

Tulse Hill % T
Turkey Street &
Turnham Green
Turnpike Lane &

|
I
2
3
6
2/3

3

Twyford P/ @) Special

B9

B9
C8
B5

Upminster P &%

® (District line only)
Upminster Bridge
Upney

Upper Holloway &% @

+ 6

6
4
2

Grid Station & facilities Zones
C8 Upton Park 3
Bl Uxbridge 3@ 6
E4 Vauxhallj$ it @ 1/2

D4 Victoria T |

(@) Circle and District lines
only), (@) Victoria line only)

Fé6
B7

B7

Fé6
-4
B8
B8
D7
C5
C3
D5

A2
A3
A3

F7
B3
B3
D2
D3

F7

Cl

D2
AS
C8
B4

B4

B2
D7
D3
Al

D8
F4
C3
E8

D7
D5

D3
A7
C7

B4
B3

E3
F3
E3
A6
D3
B7
A8
B8
F8
AS
E8
E8

Waddon Marsh@  Special
Walthamstow Central 3Pl 3
(@ London Overground only)

Walthamstow 3
Queen’s Road & @)
Wandle Park @ Special

Wandsworth Road &
Wanstead P
Wanstead Park &%
Wapping &

Warren Street
Warwick Avenue
Waterloo &® 44 & T
@ (Jubilee line only)
Watford [P 6% /| § 7
Watford High Street && 8

—_ NN =N WAN

Watford Junction Special
LG W)

Wellesley Road @  Special
Wembley Central @ 4
Wembley Park P& ® 4
West Acton ] 4 3
West Brompton 2
(@) London Overground only)
West Croydond®/ /' 5/Special

(@) London Overground only)
(@ London Trams only)

West Drayton f § @) 6
West Ealing @ 3
West Finchley 4
West Ham @) 2/3
West Hampstead 2

(4 Jubilee line only)

(@ London Overground only)
West Hampstead 2
Thameslink @) &

West Harrow

West India Quay T & @)
West Kensington

West Ruislip [P/ &

West Silvertown & @)
West Sutton &
Westbourne Park
Westcombe Park
@PsoipsT

Westferry & @
Westminster § 4 T

@ (Uubilee line)

@) (Circle and District lines)

(O I S IO, N e T S RN SN0,

- N

White City & 2
White Hart Lane @) 3
Whitechapel 2

(@) District, H&C and
London Overground),
(@) Elizabeth line)

Willesden Green 66 4 & 2/3
Willesden Junction 2/3
X KR

Wimbledon @ P +3
Wimbledon Chase &% 3
Wimbledon Park & (@) 3
Wood Green & 3
Wood Lane (- 5 @) 2
Wood Street 4
Woodford [P} 1 @) 4
Woodgrange Park & 3/4
Woodside @) Special
Woodside Park [P/ &% | i @) 4
Woolwich @ 4
Woolwich Arsenal 4
O P



	Online-B-W-LPTM-February-2024
	Online-B-W-LPTM-February-2024-Index

